BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 36.517
MEDELLIN 9.642
CALI 9.465
BARRANQUILLA 5.846
BUCARAMANGA 3.514
CARTAGENA 2.355
MANIZALES 679
PEREIRA 1.513
TOTAL 69.531

VALOR

BOCOTA

VOLUMEN

Millones ($)
409.336,42
195.531,51
87.730,04
100.803,00
37.414,73
26.661,92

7.819,78
11.670,80

876.968,20
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